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Program
Name

Refresher Course
on Basic Excel Tools

Workshop on Lean
Six Sigma

Managing Data with
MS Excel

Introduction to Python
Programming

Higher Order Thinking
Skills

Worskhop on Machine
Learning

Website Development
using WordPress

Lean Six Sigma -
Yellow Belt
Certification Program

Faculty Development
Program in Law

Measuring and
Improving Research
Output

STTP on Composite
Materials: Theory and
Applications

MDP on Emotional
Intelligence for
Professional Growth

Advance Data Analysis
using MS Excel

Program
Director(s)

Mr. Dinesh Panchal

Mr. Firdos Solanki

Mr. Dinesh Panchal

Mr. Gauravkumarsingh Gaharwar
Dr. Umme Salma M. Pirzada

Dr. Mandira Sikdar

Mr. Gauravkumarsingh Gaharwar
Dr. Umme Salma M. Pirzada

Mr. Dhaval Mehta
Mr. Yash Karanke

Mr. Dinesh Panchal

Dr. Sujatha Patil

Mr. Dinesh Panchal

Dr. Hiral Parikh

Dr. Priyanka Behrani

Mr. Dinesh Panchal

Duration Dates

2 Days

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

2 Days

2 Days

12 Days

7 Days

1 Day

5 Days

1 Day

1 Day

November 12, 2019 &
November 13, 2019

November 23, 2019

December 14, 2019

December 28, 2019

February 22, 2020

February 29, 2020 &

March 01, 2020

July 10, 2020 &
July 11, 2020

August 26, 2020 to
September 12, 2020
September 21, 2020 to

September 27, 2020

September 26, 2020

February 22, 2021 to
February 26, 2021

February 27th, 2021

March 27th, 2021

Venue

Client Office

NUV, Vadodara

NUV, Vadodara

NUV, Vadodara

NUV, Vadodara

NUV, Vadodara

Online on NUV-LMS

Online on NUV-LMS

Online on NUV-LMS

Online on NUV-LMS

Online on NUV-LMS

Online on NUV-LMS

Online on NUV-LMS
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Program
Name

Media Studies

Research Methodology

Workshop

STTP on Scientific
Computing using
Python Programming

STTP on Advances in
Civil Engineering

Lean Six Sigma - White

Belt - Live Virtual
Workshop

Design Thinking
Foundation

Workshop on Project
Planning and
Monitoring

Workshop on
Neuroscience in
Education

Workshop on
Neuroscience in
Education

Training Program on
Questioning, Probing,
and Reinforcement

Training Program on
Story Telling

Program
Director(s)

Dr. Robi Augustine

Dr. Salma Pirzada

Dr. Payal Desai

Dr. Micheal Testani (BU)

Dr. Micheal Testani (BU)

Dr. Dinesh Panchal

Dr. Rishi Raj and Dr. Vaibhavi

Dr. Rishi Raj and Dr. Vaibhavi

Dr. Vaibhavi

Dr. Valli & Dr. Rishi Raj

Duration Dates

6 Days

5 Days

6 Days

5 Days

3 Days

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

March 26, 2021 to
March 31, 2021

May 31, 2021 to
June 04, 2021

July 19, 2021 to

July 24, 2021
August 30, 2021 to
September 03, 2021
October 13, 2021 to

October 15, 2021

November 27, 2021

April 30, 2022

May 28, 2022

June 6, 2022

June 6, 2022

Venue

Online on NUV-LMS

Online on NUV-LMS

Online on NUV-LMS

Online on NUV-LMS

Online on NUV-LMS

Online on NUV-LMS

NUV, Vadodara

NUV, Vadodara

Shanti Asiatic School

Shanti Asiatic School
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